SD Licensed Funeral Embalmers / Directors as of 2/11/2026 5:38:02 PM

Last Name
Ahrens
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson

Anderson

Anderson-Reghi

Auchstetter
Bachman
Bainbridge
Bakkelund
Barnes
Barnes
Barns
Bartels
Bartlett
Bauer
Baumgartner
Beach
Beatty
Behrens
Bekaert
Bendt
Benshoof
Bentsen
Berg

Berg
Bettmann
Bingaman
Bishop
Bittner

Blanchette

First Name
Whitney
Emerald
Jada
John
Michael
Philip
Ashley
Angela
Timothy
Shawn
Elizabeth
Conrad
Matthew
Stuart
James
Lee
Blake
Mitchell
Robert
Dwight
Jon
Joshua
Anna
Christopher
Susan
Nicole
Russell
Rudy
Roger
Timothy
George

Sean

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

5234
1666
5309
1241
5196
1042
5327
1611
1365
1422
5186
1410
1662
1207
1580
1478
1667
5218
5167
1212
1257
1504
5313
1466
1427
5235
1533
1142
1491
1529
1201
5198

8/1/2022
01/04/2018
12/23/2024
02/24/1981
09/22/2020
11/16/1959
6/24/2025
05/25/2016
06/18/1993
06/18/1998
01/01/2020
10/05/1996
05/04/2017
12/14/1976
05/28/2013
04/12/2004
02/21/2018
01/11/2022
04/18/2019
02/03/1977
01/17/1983
10/10/2005
1/15/2025
05/22/2002
12/01/1998
8/26/2022
01/01/2008
09/25/1970
03/09/2005
06/05/2007
05/22/1976
10/21/2020

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Boecker
Boehm
Boeke
Bolton
Boom
Boom
Boomsma
Borchard
Brandriet
Brende
Brennick
Brockhaus
Broderick
Brueckner
Brunette
Carlsen
Carlsen
Carlson
Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Chase
Chilson
Clausen
Coester
Combellick
Comeau
Comer
Comes
Corcoran
Crawford
Dahlstrom
Dahlstrom

Delaney

First Name
Laura
Angela
Emily
Ty
David
George
Timothy
Charles
Logan
Ross
Randall
Brady
Robert
Lacie
Londa
Douglas
Michael
Chris
Jeffrey
Thomas
William
Brittney
Kevin
Brian
W.
Blake
Madeline
Jonathon
Morrie
Darin
William
Adam
Mark
Whitney

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1569
1589
5282
5276
1307
945

1597
5320
5232
1480
1342
5283
1448
1585
1514
1320
1290
5256
1494
1113
1451
5285
1435
1417
1414
1517
5284
5326
1392
1461
1192
1538
1292
5236

09/09/2012
12/13/2013
4/9/2024
1/2/2024
10/13/1986
07/15/1951
11/05/2014
4/1/2025
6/9/2022
04/28/2004
05/16/1991
4/12/2024
01/11/2001
10/07/2013
06/22/2006
09/12/1988
09/20/1985
7/20/2023
05/03/2005
09/29/1966
03/06/2001
5/2/2024
05/10/1999
01/20/1998
01/30/1997
08/30/2006
4/24/2024
6/24/2025
08/23/1996
03/26/2002
09/07/1975
09/04/2008
11/25/1985
8/31/2022

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Dietz
Dingmann
Dobbs
Doscher
Dyck
Dyck
Dykstra
Dykstra
Eckhoff
Edstrom
Eggers
Eidsness
Eisenbeisz
Eliason
Ellsworth
Epple
Fagerland
Feauto
Fiedler
Fjoslien
Foster
Frank

Fredericksen

Fritz
Furness
Gedstad
Gilbertson
Gilbertson
Gile

Gill

Goglin
Goglin
Gordon

Gortmaker

First Name
Jay
Daniel
Stephanie
Steven
Jonathan
Stephanie
Dylan
Tessa
Daniel
Dwight
Kelly
Roald
Andrea
Erik
Robert
Lewis
Melinda
Robert
Joshua
Keith
James
Kevin
Bart
Brian
Gregory
Orvin
Deborah
Terry
Gabrielle
Robert
Jessica
Jimmy
Matthew
Cody

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1382
1407
5164
1308
5237
5238
5324
5321
1400
1191
1356
1114
1440
1609
1231
5180
1519
1551
1459
1242
1582
1350
1416
1419
1228
1185
5288
1321
5172
5302
1595
1281
1430
1576

06/08/1995
12/19/1996
03/28/2019
05/15/1987
9/9/2022
9/19/2022
5/15/2025
4/16/2025
10/01/1996
09/07/1975
04/14/1992
10/15/1966
01/12/2000
04/12/2016
01/24/1979
10/17/2019
10/23/2006
05/25/2010
01/22/2002
04/16/1981
06/14/2013
11/08/1991
02/12/1997
01/20/1998
01/01/1979
05/08/1975
6/5/2024
09/15/1988
05/23/2019
10/15/2024
10/03/2014
05/13/1985
01/27/1999
01/01/2013

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Gould
Gould
Greenman
Guptill
Haanen
Haines
Hall
Hamerla
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Harry
Hartquist
Hartquist
Heer
Hegland
Heinecke
Helms
Hettinger
Hickey
Hieronimus
Hofmeister
Holland
Horvath
Houseman
Houseman
Hoven
Huber
Hulstein
Hutchins
Hyke
Ingenthron
Isburg
Isburg

First Name
Courtney
Gary
Kalib
Tate
Kari
Myles
Jessica
Cole
Evan
Robert
William
Jennifer
Jeffrey
Randall
Donald
Jamie
Johanna
Darby
Michael
Darren
Todd
Kenneth
Andrew
Quinn
Darren
Douglas
Perry
Raynell
Rick
Dennis
Kelly
Allison
D. Scott

Damon

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

5230
1539
5301
1618
5204
1490
1603
5262
5174
1340
1296
1556
1495
1284
1139
5296
1587
1437
1318
1369
1472
1036
5332
5159
1463
1429
1327
1323
5312
1355
1515
5333
1413
1420

5/26/2022
09/24/2008
10/15/2024
01/01/2017
02/18/2021
03/09/2005
07/15/2015
9/8/2023
08/02/2019
03/01/1991
12/12/1985
01/01/2011
06/01/2005
05/13/1985
02/03/1970
9/19/2024
11/06/2013
07/28/1999
05/05/1988
07/07/1994
01/01/2003
07/27/1958
8/12/2025
02/27/2019
05/22/2002
01/27/1999
07/10/1989
11/22/1988
01/01/2025
03/23/1992
08/02/2006
9/9/2025
01/30/1997
05/12/1998

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Isburg
Jacobsen
Jaeger
Jarman
Jarman
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Johannsen
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jurrens
Kahler
Kahler
Karbo
Kelley
Kinzley
Kirchgesler
Kirk
Kjos-Miotke
Kline
Klosterman
Klusmann
Koball
Koball
Kober
Koehn

Koehn

First Name
Daryl
Brett
James
Brett
Rache
Brad
Brian
Gregory
Tyson
Kurt
Caitlin
Charles
Garth
Joel
Laura
Nicole
James
Jerry
James
Mark
Michael
John
Andrew
Stephanie
Kenneth
Shauna
Brian
Laurel
Jay
Karlton
Matthew
Lori
Trenton

Troy

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1140
1319
1229
5225
5252
1507
1492
1383
1549
1401
5287
1189
1442
1434
1593
1554
1276
1535
1129
1282
1366
1158
1520
1578
1204
1525
1358
1393
1391
1386
1462
1389
1443
1390

11/07/1968
07/01/1988
01/01/1979
3/10/2022
5/15/2023
02/15/2006
04/13/2005
07/27/1995
07/21/2009
08/23/1996
5/7/2024
07/30/1975
05/30/2000
05/10/1999
09/05/2014
01/01/2011
11/07/1984
03/03/2008
07/09/1968
05/13/1985
07/15/1993
12/17/1972
10/26/2006
01/01/2013
10/08/1976
01/25/2007
07/20/1992
09/28/1996
07/01/1996
10/12/1995
04/09/2002
05/06/1996
05/15/2000
05/01/1994

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Konfrst
Kotrba
Kropatsch
Krueger
Krugman
Kuhler
Kundel
Laughlin
Lee

Leisy
Leslie
Leverington
Lewis

Lien

Lind
Logan
Luikens-Spilde
Magnuson
Materi
Mauer
McCann
Miller
Miller
Milliken
Mitev
Mitzel
Moncur
Morales
Morken
Mount
Muckle
Mueller
Munderloh

Mundwiler

First Name
Kyla
Emmett
Paul
Jalee
Daniel
George
Kenneth
Heather
Terrance
Darrel
Brandon
Mark
David
Scott
Jessica
William
Mandy
Jon

Lois
Lucas
Andy
Kelsey
Wendell
Ross
Annie
Charles
Dean
Theresa
Diane
Mark
Thomas
Jeremy
Stephen

Tana

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

5336
1056
1375
5270
1552
1184
5178
5166
1278
1223
1458
1502
1546
1312
1577
1225
1446
5248
5334
5223
1544
1663
1260
1264
1621
1619
1534
5305
1547
1476
1610
1665
5297
1304

01/01/2026
06/14/1961
12/09/1994
11/7/2023

05/28/2010
05/08/1975
09/10/2019
04/17/2019
02/19/1985
06/30/1978
12/26/2001
10/03/2005
04/02/2009
08/15/1987
01/01/2013
08/29/1978
12/15/2000
3/13/2023

9/18/2025

2/28/2022

12/09/2008
10/09/2017
05/02/1983
02/17/1984
03/31/2017
01/01/2017
01/03/2008
11/5/2024

05/08/2009
10/07/2003
05/23/2016
01/01/2018
9/21/2024

06/01/1986

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Mundwiler
Nash
Nelson
Nelson
Neville
Ninke
Nohava
Nohava
Norton
Nurnberg
Oliver
Olson
Olson
Opsanhl
Osheim
Osmonson
Osthus
Osthus
Pape Hofer
Pavao
Penner
Penning
Penning
Pepper
Peskey
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
Pier
Polasky
Polly
Porter
Porter

Pospisil

First Name
Timothy
Arvera
Jeffrey
Justin
Alana
David
Douglas
Myron
Robert
Alex
Steven
Autumn
Marc
Kevin
Orville
Darian
Chad
Douglas
Tiffany
Kya
John
Douglas
Ryan
Matthew
Ryan
Chad
Kristen
Landon
Peter
Michael
Nicholas
Randall
Ricard
Kyle

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1280
1370
1456
1553
5171
1200
1496
1195
1567
1604
1298
5155
1266
1272
967

5338
1403
1367
1482
5317
1433
1303
1599
1245
5298
1332
5165
5263
5278
1381
1564
1215
1348
1620

06/10/1985
07/11/1994
11/29/2001
06/09/2010
05/15/2019
11/01/1976
07/20/2005
02/04/1976
04/01/2012
09/04/2015
09/22/2000
10/24/2018
02/17/1984
07/20/1984
01/22/1953
1/28/2026
08/01/1996
06/06/1994
08/18/2004
3/20/2025
05/10/1999
06/01/1986
03/11/2015
06/06/1981
9/24/2024
09/11/1990
07/01/2016
9/13/2023
2/6/2024
05/16/1995
09/21/2011
05/01/1977
02/09/1989
02/21/2017

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Reif
Rembold
Remington
Rexwinkel
Rietveld
Riggs
Ripley
Robertson
Robinson
Rogers
Rohde
Rooks
Root
Roste
Rush

Rush
Rustand
Salberg
Sanden
Sandoz
Sannes
Saylor
Schelske
Schlapkohl
Schley
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidtgall
Schmitz
Schriver
Schriver
Schriver
Schultz

Schurman

First Name
Kelsey
Chad
Randy
Daniel
Terry
Brett
Kenneth
Kirsten
Korey
Devin
Mark
Charles
Travis
Richard
Daniel
John
Mark
Jon
Krystal
Kent
Paul
Craig
Thomas
Serena
Eric
Robb
William
Andrea
Philip
George
James
Julia
Alfred

Jordan

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

5217
1402
1431
1475
1347
1606
1267
5273
1557
1526
1601
1324
5295
1258
1450
1128
1513
1263
5209
1394
1432
1170
1596
1523
1505
1371
1602
5146
1293
1274
1227
5306
1134
1664

01/03/2022
10/17/1996
02/03/1999
05/29/2003
01/01/1993
11/04/2015
02/17/1984
01/01/2024
01/01/2011
02/21/2007
06/15/2015
11/22/1988
9/18/2024

04/25/1983
03/07/2001
06/15/1968
06/20/2006
09/07/1983
05/16/2021
09/28/1996
05/10/1999
05/29/1974
10/27/2014
01/08/2007
10/10/2005
08/10/1994
07/13/2015
04/24/2018
12/09/1985
09/19/1984
12/28/1978
11/12/2024
06/18/1969
10/11/2017

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Seger
Seger
Selzer
Selzler
Sheehan

Sheffield-West
Sheffield-West

Shields
Simon
Simonson
Skroch
Skroch
Slack
Smidt
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Sogn
Speaect
Spitzer
Sprik
Steele
Stefanyuk
Steinhoff
Steinocker
Stevenson
Stilwell
Stimpson
Storm
Strauser
Sumption
Taylor
Thelen

First Name
Daniel
Leo
Angela
Michael
Austin
Derrick
Samuel
William
Erik
Jacob
Martin
Michael
Debra
Braden
Geoffrey
Jacob
Sean
Daniel
Howard
Jeffrey
Kevin
David
Brandon
Cheyloe
Mitch
Shenia
Scott
Mynde
David
Shane
Timothy
Brian
James
Patrick

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1555
1408
5187
1530
5202
1572
5290
1187
1503
5197
1590
1196
1377
1511
1531
5219
1581
1343
1167
1497
1313
1537
5280
5240
1550
5194
1545
1524
1345
1506
1471
1470
1424
1273

01/01/2011
01/14/1997
03/04/2020
06/14/2007
01/22/2021
10/15/2012
6/7/2024
07/08/1975
10/03/2005
10/15/2020
01/08/2014
12/16/1976
01/18/1995
06/08/2006
08/23/2007
01/19/2022
06/13/2013
08/07/1991
01/25/1974
08/10/2005
08/31/1987
06/24/2008
2/22/2024
11/18/2022
10/07/2009
09/15/2020
03/26/2009
01/09/2007
01/01/1993
01/19/2006
10/23/2002
09/25/2002
02/05/2014
09/04/1984

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Thimell
Thompson
Thompson
Toomer
Truth
Uecker
Van Liere
Van Lith
Van Metre
VanBrandwijk
Vipond
Vogel
Walter
Walter
Walters
Wardrip
Wegh
Weiland
Weir
West
Whitlock
Widdoss
Wiese
Wiese
Wight

Will
Wilson
Wingen
Wingen
Winkel
Wintz
Wintz
Wintz
Wintz

First Name
Jeffrey
Charleen
Matthew
Christopher
Michelle
Nicolas
Candice
Patrick
Charles
Michaela
Joel

Chad
Michael
Nathan
Gary
Steven
John

Theodore Lawrence

Dacia
Jessica
Sierra
Richard
Carter
Collier
Michael
Dennis
Wade
Cole
Timothy
Todd
Gerald
James
Jason

Paul

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1288
5220
1561
1508
1573
5291
1559
1428
1454
5243
1236
1412
1214
1527
5192
1485
1444
1244
5279
1501
5183
1259
1127
1331
1542
1085
1325
1594
1248
1536
1309
1210
5152
1474

07/18/1985
02/03/2022
08/22/2011
03/07/2006
10/22/2012
6/20/2024

02/03/2011
01/01/1999
07/24/2001
1/11/2023

09/10/1979
06/30/1996
05/01/1977
03/29/2007
06/03/2020
10/06/2004
09/22/2000
06/01/1981
2/22/2024

10/03/2005
01/01/2020
04/28/1983
05/10/1968
07/10/1990
10/30/2008
06/04/1964
01/27/1989
09/10/2014
10/23/1981
03/11/2008
05/15/1987
01/26/1977
07/17/2018
03/18/2003

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Wintz
Zaharia
Zahrbock
Zerfas
Zimmerman
Zink

Zink

First Name
Steven
John
Lorwin
Andrew
Kyle

Chad
William

Level

Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer
Embalmer

Embalmer

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1483
5213
1093
1372
1378
1387
1082

09/02/2004
06/11/2021
09/26/1964
10/05/1994
02/09/1995
01/25/1996
05/28/1964

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No



